
FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 PHAM Ahn 2 MENGER Amelie
3 PETITJEAN Romane 4 CORVÉ Tatiana
5 MARCO Carol ann 6 VOLLHERBST-DAGOSTINAxelle
7 ALBERT Lilly 8 KOBESASHVILI Gvansa
9 GUO Emilie 10 LE BRIS Louise

11 MANIN Clara 12 LE RU Anne-flore
13 GODARD Capucine 14 TARDIVEAU Emma
15 ARCELIN Camille 16 CAUX Marie-amélie
17 LE BORGNE Louise 18 CHAUDET Amandine
19 PEROL Emma 20 VICENTE Maelys

2 MENGER Amelie 1 PHAM Ahn
4 CORVÉ Tatiana 3 PETITJEAN Romane
6 VOLLHERBST-DAGOSTINAxelle 5 MARCO Carol ann
8 KOBESASHVILI Gvansa 7 ALBERT Lilly

10 LE BRIS Louise 9 GUO Emilie
12 LE RU Anne-flore 11 MANIN Clara
14 TARDIVEAU Emma 13 GODARD Capucine
16 CAUX Marie-amélie 15 ARCELIN Camille
18 CHAUDET Amandine 17 LE BORGNE Louise
20 VICENTE Maelys 19 PEROL Emma

21 GIBARD Eva 22 VERNIER Cécile
23 EGIAZAROVA Anna 24 GAILLARD Inès
25 NEY Mylana 26 LE DILY Katell
27 GAMMELIN Jeanne 28 COQUELIN Lelia
29 NGUYEN Camille 30 LEMOUROUX Maelys
31 MINODIER Hannah 32 DURANTEL Augustine
33 DEMAITRE Emma 34 CARVALHO Maëva
35 CAMPMAS Lea 36 LEMEE Capucine
37 LAPORTE Laurie 38 BENON Samya
39 DELANGHE Romane lily 40 LAURENT-CHRISTINE Cyliane
22 VERNIER Cécile 21 GIBARD Eva
24 GAILLARD Inès 23 EGIAZAROVA Anna
26 LE DILY Katell 25 NEY Mylana
28 COQUELIN Lelia 27 GAMMELIN Jeanne
30 LEMOUROUX Maelys 29 NGUYEN Camille
32 DURANTEL Augustine 31 MINODIER Hannah
34 CARVALHO Maëva 33 DEMAITRE Emma
36 LEMEE Capucine 35 CAMPMAS Lea
38 BENON Samya 37 LAPORTE Laurie
40 LAURENT-CHRISTINE Cyliane 39 DELANGHE Romane lily

ML MASSUES

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

FÉDÉRALE MINIME
Centre Benoit FRACHON- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  9h00 - 11h40

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 MARTINEZ Julie 2 O'NEILL Alicia
3 COMINO	 Elsa 4 COQUELIN Alicia
5 BOSCARINO Carla 6 HRISTOV Ana
7 DUHAMEL Philippine 8 POYER Juliette
9 DUCELLIER Emilie 10 DESBONNES Louna

11 MINAVONG Julia 12 ROY Louise
13 BENOIT Alizee 14 VANNESTE Clara
15  ROUGERON POISLE Lise 16 ROUZAUD Delphine
17 TROSSET Victoria 18 TOURE Laetitia
19 SARABEKYAN Evelina 20 LUNEAU Emma
2 O'NEILL Alicia 1 MARTINEZ Julie
4 COQUELIN Alicia 3 COMINO	 Elsa
6 HRISTOV Ana 5 BOSCARINO Carla
8 POYER Juliette 7 DUHAMEL Philippine

10 DESBONNES Louna 9 DUCELLIER Emilie
12 ROY Louise 11 MINAVONG Julia
14 VANNESTE Clara 13 BENOIT Alizee
16 ROUZAUD Delphine 15  ROUGERON POISLE Lise
18 TOURE Laetitia 17 TROSSET Victoria
20 LUNEAU Emma 19 SARABEKYAN Evelina

21 TOUCHAIS Loane 22 OHLMANN Elsa
23 CLEMENT Inès 24 LAFFAGE Louane
25 LEGORJU Elisea 26 DUGAST Alizée
27 CAILLET Louise 28 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Erika
29 MARCHON Noémie 30 PHILIPPE Lola
31 NYS Loïna 32 MAURY Emma
33 AUGUSTIN Lou 34 LAGRANDEUR Clémence
35 PALMIER Justine 36 MAUREL Alice
37 BREEDIJK Cecilia 38 GADEFAIT Malka
39 WAGNER Chloé 40 KOSMON Andrea
22 OHLMANN Elsa 21 TOUCHAIS Loane
24 LAFFAGE Louane 23 CLEMENT Inès
26 DUGAST Alizée 25 LEGORJU Elisea
28 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Erika 27 CAILLET Louise
30 PHILIPPE Lola 29 MARCHON Noémie
32 MAURY Emma 31 NYS Loïna
34 LAGRANDEUR Clémence 33 AUGUSTIN Lou
36 MAUREL Alice 35 PALMIER Justine
38 GADEFAIT Malka 37 BREEDIJK Cecilia
40 KOSMON Andrea 39 WAGNER Chloé

ML CERCEAU

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

FÉDÉRALE BENJAMINE
Centre Benoit FRACHON- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  13h15 - 15h55



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 SABATIER Clara 2 MARION Florie
3 RAZAT Ambre 4 MATHIEU Julia
5 CAILLAT Marie 6 DELAINE Emma
7 ARNAUD Meredith 8 FERRERO Charlene
9 INAHO Manelle 10 ASATRYAN Gayane

11 MILLET Maelle 12 TARODO DE LA FUENTE Marie
13 VILARINO Lozéa 1 SABATIER Clara
2 MARION Florie 3 RAZAT Ambre
4 MATHIEU Julia 5 CAILLAT Marie
6 DELAINE Emma 7 ARNAUD Meredith
8 FERRERO Charlene 9 INAHO Manelle

10 ASATRYAN Gayane 11 MILLET Maelle
12 TARODO DE LA FUENTE Marie 13 VILARINO Lozéa

14 TOURNIER Mathilde 15 IBARRA Léna
16 MILLON Maëna 17 CAPOCCHIANI Melina
18 SIMO Chloé 19 BARIL Eloîse
20 JOSEPH-NOEL Celia 21 TSONEVA Katrin
22 KARBANOV Hélène 23 CHARRIER Jade
24 CHABROL Lauriane 25 ASATRYAN Eva
26 LAURENT Cherine 14 TOURNIER Mathilde
15 IBARRA Léna 16 MILLON Maëna
17 CAPOCCHIANI Melina 18 SIMO Chloé
19 BARIL Eloîse 20 JOSEPH-NOEL Celia
21 TSONEVA Katrin 22 KARBANOV Hélène
23 CHARRIER Jade 24 CHABROL Lauriane
25 ASATRYAN Eva 26 LAURENT Cherine

 
 
 

ML CERCEAU

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

COUPE NATIONALE AVENIR
Centre Benoit FRACHON- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  16h15 - 18h00

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 CEAGLIO Maëlys 2 FEGER Cloé
3 BAUVAIS Julie 4 ANNEBY Alyssa  
5 BEZIER Léa 6 VILANDRAU Diane  
7 ANDRIEUX Marie 8 BOOS Mélissa  
9 PROIA Claire 10 PAULHIAC Julie  

11 PLACIDE Clara 12 LEFEBVRE Loreana  
13 AVET LOISEAU Camille 14 BARDOR Melanie  
15 GAUDILLAT Elodie 16 MONFROY Rachel  
17 BALET Daphné 18 JUNGAS Garance  
19 MEZZIOUANE Noura 20 LEROY Romane  

2 FEGER Cloé 1 CEAGLIO Maëlys  
4 ANNEBY Alyssa 3 BAUVAIS Julie  
6 VILANDRAU Diane 5 BEZIER Léa  
8 BOOS Mélissa 7 ANDRIEUX Marie  

10 PAULHIAC Julie 9 PROIA Claire  
12 LEFEBVRE Loreana 11 PLACIDE Clara  
14 BARDOR Melanie 13 AVET LOISEAU Camille  
16 MONFROY Rachel 15 GAUDILLAT Elodie  
18 JUNGAS Garance 17 BALET Daphné  
20 LEROY Romane 19 MEZZIOUANE Noura  

 
21 BREISS Salomé 22 DELFOUR Elise  
23 ROSA Anais 24 LE BERRE Laurine  
25 NGUYEN Chloé 26 JUSTON Célie  
27 ATCHE Marie 28 CILLARD Enora  
29 ROUSSEAUX Marine 30 GALLOIS Lucie  
31 LOPES DA SILVA Chloé 32 MOMPERT Justine  
33 ALBESSARD Adélaïde 34 WALGER--AMIOTTE Laura  
35 CARL Juliette 36 LEANDRI Pauline  
37 MICHEL Emma 38 COLOMBEL Margaux  
39 LEPAGE Valentine 40 FAISANT Chloe  
22 DELFOUR Elise 21 BREISS Salomé  
24 LE BERRE Laurine 23 ROSA Anais  
26 JUSTON Célie 25 NGUYEN Chloé  
28 CILLARD Enora 27 ATCHE Marie  
30 GALLOIS Lucie 29 ROUSSEAUX Marine  
32 MOMPERT Justine 31 LOPES DA SILVA Chloé  
34 WALGER--AMIOTTE Laura 33 ALBESSARD Adélaïde  
36 LEANDRI Pauline 35 CARL Juliette  
38 COLOMBEL Margaux 37 MICHEL Emma  
40 FAISANT Chloe 39 LEPAGE Valentine  

CERCEAU MASSUES

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

FÉDÉRALE JUNIOR
Centre Benoit FRACHON- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  19h00 - 21h40

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 BELORGEY Mélissa 2 BROSSE Pauline
3 JENNY-SAUVEBOIS Marion 4 CANQUE Marine
5 VUILLERMET Elodie 6 SEBASTIEN Daniela
7 BOYE Marie 8 NICOLAS Kelly
9 GRAND Stacy 10 GARCIA Manon

11 LAFFAGE Alexia 12 BOUBIA Sophia
13 AAHID Seffana 14 APPERE Stéphanie
15 SORS Chloe 16 FOUNEAU Marion
17 GUINOT Clothilde 18 JICQUEL Agathe
19 PALMA Joyce 20 NAIS Emilie

2 BROSSE Pauline 1 BELORGEY Mélissa
4 CANQUE Marine 3 JENNY-SAUVEBOIS Marion
6 SEBASTIEN Daniela 5 VUILLERMET Elodie
8 NICOLAS Kelly 7 BOYE Marie

10 GARCIA Manon 9 GRAND Stacy
12 BOUBIA Sophia 11 LAFFAGE Alexia
14 APPERE Stéphanie 13 AAHID Seffana
16 FOUNEAU Marion 15 SORS Chloe
18 JICQUEL Agathe 17 GUINOT Clothilde
20 NAIS Emilie 19 PALMA Joyce

21 BODIGUEL Noémie 22 LORENZINI Cécile
23 PEYREFITTE Elise 24 PEGOURIE Tifany
25 LEANDRI Célia 26 SERIDJI Soraya
27 CRUZ Clémentine 28 KARTACHOFF Karen
29 PERENNES Pauline 30 KERMEL Naomi
31 PERETTI Cyrielle 32 COUSIN Morgane
33 MAITRE Amelie 34 VAN GOETHEM Marie
35 DEFRANCE Sébastien 36 RODRIGUEZ Coline
37 CORNELISSEN Joy 38 WICKY Oceane
39 SCHNURR Melody 40 LEIRE Sophie
22 LORENZINI Cécile 21 BODIGUEL Noémie
24 PEGOURIE Tifany 23 PEYREFITTE Elise
26 SERIDJI Soraya 25 LEANDRI Célia
28 KARTACHOFF Karen 27 CRUZ Clémentine
30 KERMEL Naomi 29 PERENNES Pauline
32 COUSIN Morgane 31 PERETTI Cyrielle
34 VAN GOETHEM Marie 33 MAITRE Amelie
36 RODRIGUEZ Coline 35 DEFRANCE Sébastien
38 WICKY Oceane 37 CORNELISSEN Joy
40 LEIRE Sophie 39 SCHNURR Melody

MASSUES ENGIN LIBRE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

FÉDÉRALE SENIOR
Centre Benoit FRACHON- Dimanche 26 Janvier 2014 :  9h00 - 11h40

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 HOYEZ Clementine FONTAINE Justine  
2 DANG Quynh anh GARCIA Annaëlle  
3 CLAVERIE Anaïs GRESSIN Mélanie
4 ROTA Céline VOROBIEVA Héléna  
5 RIOU Laetitia GRANERO Astrid  
6 HEINRICH Charlotte CHAUVEL Elisa  
7 NEURDIN Marion MICHARD Lucile  
8 GINGUENE Jeanne QUENNEVILLE Manon  
9 MICHEL Emma BENANTI Lisa  

10 BELORGEY Angelina JEANBLANC Elodie  
11 FAURE Maëlys VILLAMY Estelle  
12 GAUTHIER Adele PYRONNET Manon  
13 RADO Carmen CHEVALIER Caroline  
14 SUTTER Eva GUILLAUMIN Clarisse  
15 DISSAUX Elodie  VICENTE Melanie  
16 CWIKOWSKI Élisa PERIN Lea  
17 GUINET Manon GALLO Lisa  
18 GUILLOT Romane WROBEL Diana  
19 COLLET Olivia BALTAR Alejandra  
20 CARTIER Amandine DIEBOLD Margaux  
21 FONTAN Amandine CHUTET Anouk  
22 MAILLARD Heloise MASSON Camille  
23 NORZI Margot SWAEMPOEL Marion  
24 LARDY Clara LAGACHE Lucie  
25 THOLOT Lea KEBE Gabrielle  
26 DEGUILHEN Coraline BRIOT Marion  
27 PRINGAULT Pierre TELLEZ Alice  
28 BONIFAY Marie CANDEL Sophie  
29 HEYS Shona GASPERINI Laurence  
30 DEMARCHI Ludivine DECOSSE Elsa  

CRITERIUM JUNIOR CRITERIUM SENIOR

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

CRITERIUM JUNIOR & SENIOR
Centre Benoit FRACHON- Dimanche 26 Janvier 2014 :  13h15 - 15h15

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 ANNEREAU Enola
1 JACQUES-ANDRE-COQU Lauren 2 SAUNIER Valentine
2 PIAZZA Elodie 3 MAINGONAT Naya
3 VAZEILLE Enola 4 GIULIANO Emma
4 GIALDRONE Lisa 5 LAVEAU Salomé
5 LOUIS Emeline 6 FRASCA Lea
6 POTVIN Clementine 7 BOUVART Emilie
7 PARE Elise 8 MARCHAND Jaurane
8 FILHOL Mei 9 AUER Mathilde
9 DOUCET Blanche 10 ARDON Orlane

10 BAILLON Andréa-maria 11 ALLA Gaelle
11 FELIX Jeanne 12 FERNANDES ABREU Lucia
12 CULOTTA Eva 13 SAUER Alice
13 HARISTOY Clothilde 14 HEBERT Amélie
14 COLLET Roxane 15 RODRIGUEZ Camille
15 COQUET Léa 16 MEZIANE Melissa
16 BOUDIER Lola 17 BEMMERT Vanessa
17 QUET Méghan 18 PRINGAULT Marion
18 MONTSEGUR Luana 19 AUDOUIN Manon
19 MOSSERON Anne 20 BARONIO Maeva
20 PRUDENT Lea 21 GUIMS Elodie
21 RAS EL MA Mouna 22 NAGENRAUFT Océane
22 ESTIENNE Mathilde 23 VALENCIK Marine
23 FRESNEL Lisa 24 DAVID Zoé
24 BRUDER Elsa 25 DOBIGNY Emma
25 BLONDEAU Mélissa 26 TORREMOCHA Kristina
26 COGREL Meline 27 QUEMENER Oregan
27 FOUCHARD Lou 28 VONFLIE Justine
28 BRUNET Camille 29 PRINCE Marie amélie
29 POUZOLLES Melanie 30 GAUGIRARD Naomie
30 MALASSIGNE--LUIS Inès 31 RICHARD DE LA TOUR Océane
31 LEFEBVRE Nina 32 LOPES Andréa
32 GUILLET Noemie 33 MUNCK Aurianne
33 CHARRE Camille 34 FRASCA Elise
34 NEURDIN Léna 35 BERNET Marie
35 TAVARES LANDIM Thaïna 36 CLAUDON Mathilde
36 BAILLEUL Nakoto 37 CASANELLI D'ISTRIA Lise
37 CHAMPON Kiara 38 RICHARD Marie sophie
38 BONNOT Jade 39 ROBIN Alison
39 MONTARIOL Marie 40 REMEN Alexia
40 POUTRAIN Aubane 41 LAGOUCHE Louison

CRITERIUM MINIME CRITERIUM CADETTE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

CRITERIUM MINIME CADETTE
LE PHARE- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  9h00 - 11h40

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 JOVENIN Chloé CER 1 EXPOSITO Lola
2 EL YAZAD Basma CER 2 GOMEZ Marion
3 DELENA Kahty CER 3 BEAUDOUIN Léonie
4 GOMEZ Camille CER 4 NARDY Charlène
5 DELENA Clara CER 5 MONNIN Mathilde
6 AY Camille CER 6 LAFFONT Lea
7 JOVENIN Axelle CER 7 CHAUSSEE Julyanne
8 RABETTE Astrid CER 1 JOVENIN Chloé BAL
1 LAVICE Romane 2 EL YAZAD Basma BAL
2 DUCHESNE Zoé 3 DELENA Kahty BAL
3 DOBRAZIC Leelou 4 GOMEZ Camille BAL
4 SIMO Emma 5 DELENA Clara BAL
5 BERTRIX Flora 6 AY Camille BAL
6 ANTOINE Eva 7 JOVENIN Axelle BAL
7 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Marion 8 RABETTE Astrid BAL
1 JOVENIN Chloé MAS 8 DIB Aurélie
2 EL YAZAD Basma MAS 9 RICARD Mathilda
3 DELENA Kahty MAS 10 DELCROS Camille
4 GOMEZ Camille MAS 11 MASLENNIKOVA Anna
5 DELENA Clara MAS 12 COLUCCI Valentine
6 AY Camille MAS 13 AIRECHE Soumia Dalila
7 JOVENIN Axelle MAS 14 VATRY Alice
8 RABETTE Astrid MAS 15 MAIFRET Mickaëlla
8 POINTEAU Gabrielle 1 JOVENIN Chloé RUB
9 NONG Morgane 2 EL YAZAD Basma RUB

10 LERICHE Lilou 3 DELENA Kahty RUB
11 GUARDIOLA Lucile 4 GOMEZ Camille RUB
12 SMAALI Nahila 5 DELENA Clara RUB
13 JARDINE Maïlys 6 AY Camille RUB
14 KLOPP Alice 7 JOVENIN Axelle RUB
15 EXPOSITO Lola 8 RABETTE Astrid RUB
16 GOMEZ Marion 16 LAVICE Romane
17 BEAUDOUIN Léonie 17 DUCHESNE Zoé
18 NARDY Charlène 18 DOBRAZIC Leelou
19 MONNIN Mathilde 19 SIMO Emma
20 LAFFONT Lea 20 BERTRIX Flora
21 CHAUSSEE Julyanne 21 ANTOINE Eva
22 DIB Aurélie 22 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Marion
23 RICARD Mathilda 23 POINTEAU Gabrielle
24 DELCROS Camille 24 NONG Morgane
25 MASLENNIKOVA Anna 25 LERICHE Lilou
26 COLUCCI Valentine 26 GUARDIOLA Lucile
27 AIRECHE Soumia Dalila 27 SMAALI Nahila
28 VATRY Alice 28 JARDINE Maïlys
29 MAIFRET Mickaëlla 29 KLOPP Alice

ML CORDE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

NATIONAL B  MINIME  & TEST JUNIOR A
LE PHARE- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  13h15 - 16h15

PALMARES



FFGym -06/01/2014

1 LAB Marion 2 THIERION Emma  
3 COPPIN Canelle 4 DUVAL Mélany  
5 AUFFRET Maelenn 6 GOAVEC Laurie-anne  
7 SZYMANSKI Victoria 8 JAMALI Sofia  
9 LE MEUR Laura 10 CAVALIERE Emma  

11 LE RU Marie-amélie 12 NASICA Charlotte  
13 JULIA Audrey 14 SHABAN Anita  
2 THIERION Emma 1 LAB Marion
4 DUVAL Mélany 3 COPPIN Canelle
6 GOAVEC Laurie-anne 5 AUFFRET Maelenn
8 JAMALI Sofia 7 SZYMANSKI Victoria

10 CAVALIERE Emma 9 LE MEUR Laura
12 NASICA Charlotte 11 LE RU Marie-amélie
14 SHABAN Anita 13 JULIA Audrey

15 QUERU Susie 16 BAPTISTE Alison
17 BOURQUIN Lucie 18 NOBILI Marion
19 BREDIN Elise 20 GARCIA Lea
21 MATHIEU Juliette 22 JABLON Marie
23 RAMSAYER Nina 24 JULIEN Sherley
25 PRONGUE Justine 26 COISSON Anaelle
27 CEUS Peterson 28 CROCHEMORE Elisa
16 BAPTISTE Alison 15 QUERU Susie
18 NOBILI Marion 17 BOURQUIN Lucie
20 GARCIA Lea 19 BREDIN Elise
22 JABLON Marie 21 MATHIEU Juliette
24 JULIEN Sherley 23 RAMSAYER Nina
26 COISSON Anaelle 25 PRONGUE Justine
28 CROCHEMORE Elisa 27 CEUS Peterson

 MASSUES ENGIN LIBRE  

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

NATIONALE B JUNIOR 
LE PHARE- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  17h00 - 19h00



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 MISRACHI Carole 2 LIZE Margaux
3 DUPONT Candice 4 AUBERT Élise
5 PAIREL Domiane 6 SOUÏOUNOV Sabina
7 CHEVALLIER Laurine 8 PILTE Julia
9 RAZZOLINI Elise 10 BRIAND Marie

11 MUNIO Audrey 12 GLORIEUX Anne
13 ANXIONNAZ LORENE 14 GUIBAL Chloe
15 COULON Nadège 1 MISRACHI Carole
2 LIZE Margaux 3 DUPONT Candice
4 AUBERT Élise 5 PAIREL Domiane
6 SOUÏOUNOV Sabina 7 CHEVALLIER Laurine
8 PILTE Julia 9 RAZZOLINI Elise

10 BRIAND Marie 11 MUNIO Audrey
12 GLORIEUX Anne 13 ANXIONNAZ LORENE
14 GUIBAL Chloe 15 COULON Nadège

16 IGNACE Sarah 17 CERDA Samantha
18 PASQUET Cynthia 19 SINGER Juliane
20 MOLINARI Claire 21 MAZZONI Alexane
22 GOLLION Marjorie 23 CILLARD Nolwenn
24 FELIX Lea 25 SCHIANO Justine
26 RANZ IGLESIAS Elise 27 DUMM Agathe
28 SINGER Charline 29 GOAVEC Emeline
30 LE SCOUR Audrey 16 IGNACE Sarah
17 CERDA Samantha 18 PASQUET Cynthia
19 SINGER Juliane 20 MOLINARI Claire
21 MAZZONI Alexane 22 GOLLION Marjorie
23 CILLARD Nolwenn 24 FELIX Lea
25 SCHIANO Justine 26 RANZ IGLESIAS Elise
27 DUMM Agathe 28 SINGER Charline
29 GOAVEC Emeline 30 LE SCOUR Audrey

CORDE ENGIN LIBRE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

NATIONAL B  SENIOR
LE PHARE- Samedi 25 Janvier 2014 :  19h15 - 21h45

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 RAOULT Clarisse 2 ANDRIESSE Elise
3 CASANELLI D'ISTRIA Anne 4 MONTBARBON Juliette
5 GARCIA Luna 6 MAMAROT Océane
7 ROGNON Lisa 8 BUOB Chloe
9 LECELLIER Camille 10 MODENA Lola

11 KREBS Lorene 12 FARAULT Camille
13 DUQUENOY Maya 14 CHEVREUL Cosette
15 LIERMANN Zoé 16 VICTORIN-FEUGAS Emma
17 BOURGUET Cloe 18 COPPIN Vanille
19 CHASSEFIERE Perrine 20 PETIT Ophelie
2 ANDRIESSE Elise 1 RAOULT Clarisse
4 MONTBARBON Juliette 3 CASANELLI D'ISTRIA Anne
6 MAMAROT Océane 5 GARCIA Luna
8 BUOB Chloe 7 ROGNON Lisa

10 MODENA Lola 9 LECELLIER Camille
12 FARAULT Camille 11 KREBS Lorene
14 CHEVREUL Cosette 13 DUQUENOY Maya
16 VICTORIN-FEUGAS Emma 15 LIERMANN Zoé
18 COPPIN Vanille 17 BOURGUET Cloe
20 PETIT Ophelie 19 CHASSEFIERE Perrine

21 VIGNETTE Romane 22 SOUR Eva
23 MARCHENOIR Camille 24 COTINET Julie
25 BELLOTTO Charlotte 26 DIAZ Lena
27 BLUSSON Illana 28 BOUDRAA Gladys
29 COHEN Elisa 30 HOFFMANN Lise
31 ALCHEK Nadine 32 LE BUREL Emma
33 MASSON Lucie 34 LIGNIER Axelle
35 BOURNAT Alexane 36 PORTEJOIE Charlotte
37 GROSSE Lea 38 CHUZEVILLE Marlène
39 CHARLET Julia 40 TRAN Allison
22 SOUR Eva 21 VIGNETTE Romane
24 COTINET Julie 23 MARCHENOIR Camille
26 DIAZ Lena 25 BELLOTTO Charlotte
28 BOUDRAA Gladys 27 BLUSSON Illana
30 HOFFMANN Lise 29 COHEN Elisa
32 LE BUREL Emma 31 ALCHEK Nadine
34 LIGNIER Axelle 33 MASSON Lucie
36 PORTEJOIE Charlotte 35 BOURNAT Alexane
38 CHUZEVILLE Marlène 37 GROSSE Lea
40 TRAN Allison 39 CHARLET Julia

BALLON RUBAN

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

FÉDÉRALE CADETTE
LE PHARE- Dimanche 26 Janvier 2014 :  9h00 - 11h40

PALMARES



FFGym - 06/01/2014

1 CHATEAU Anais 2 KIPIANI Lika
3 HEYMER Dorine 4 ODDOERO Emilie
5 DELIGNY Laura 6 DISDERO Morganne
7 LESIEUR Hanae 8 ZANON Léa
9 LAMBERT N'DOUNG Eva 10 MUNCK Amelia

11 GUILLAUD Justine 12 AIRAUD Léa
13 BISMUTH Anaelle 14 KOHLER Lisa
15 CAVALIERE Sacha 1 CHATEAU Anais
2 KIPIANI Lika 3 HEYMER Dorine
4 ODDOERO Emilie 5 DELIGNY Laura
6 DISDERO Morganne 7 LESIEUR Hanae
8 ZANON Léa 9 LAMBERT N'DOUNG Eva

10 MUNCK Amelia 11 GUILLAUD Justine
12 AIRAUD Léa 13 BISMUTH Anaelle
14 KOHLER Lisa 15 CAVALIERE Sacha

16 VARZEAS FRANCISCO Elodie 17 SEYS Laura
18 DORMOY Gwenn 19 BEGON Orianne
20 MORIN Joy 21 POLY Lénaig
22 GIRARD Laurine 23 WHITE Bonnie
24 FOURNIER Louise 25 BIETTE Florence
26 SCHIRMANN Emma 27 ELMERICH Melissa
28 VIGNALET Morgane 29 SCHNEIDER Linda
30 KOSAREVA Anastasia 16 VARZEAS FRANCISCO Elodie
17 SEYS Laura 18 DORMOY Gwenn
19 BEGON Orianne 20 MORIN Joy
21 POLY Lénaig 22 GIRARD Laurine
23 WHITE Bonnie 24 FOURNIER Louise
25 BIETTE Florence 26 SCHIRMANN Emma
27 ELMERICH Melissa 28 VIGNALET Morgane
29 SCHNEIDER Linda 30 KOSAREVA Anastasia

MASSUES RUBAN

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CATÉGORIES INDIVIDUELLES 

BELFORT   LES 25 ET 26 JANVIER  2014

NATIONAL B  CADETTE
LE PHARE- Dimanche  26 Janvier 2014 :  13h15 -  15h15

PALMARES
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